
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
FERDEC

2
PACOLAV

3
AMOITA

4
RIFITA

5
RIVCIV

6
FNUOVA

7
PD

8
CENTDEM V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 953 776 81,43 9 1,20 3 0,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 1,59 3 0,40 168 22,31 2 0,27 753 97,04 23 2,96 

   2 1.089 864 79,34 9 1,08 0 0,00 1 0,12 1 0,12 20 2,40 3 0,36 217 26,08 0 0,00 832 96,30 32 3,70 

   3 1.136 905 79,67 12 1,38 9 1,03 1 0,11 2 0,23 17 1,95 1 0,11 209 24,00 1 0,11 871 96,24 34 3,76 

   4 1.028 836 81,32 10 1,24 9 1,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,24 5 0,62 224 27,79 2 0,25 806 96,41 30 3,59 

   5 946 772 81,61 15 1,99 3 0,40 0 0,00 1 0,13 6 0,79 4 0,53 188 24,90 0 0,00 755 97,80 17 2,20 

   6 950 780 82,11 7 0,92 3 0,39 1 0,13 1 0,13 11 1,45 3 0,39 195 25,66 0 0,00 760 97,44 20 2,56 

   7 1.026 881 85,87 16 1,86 4 0,47 4 0,47 1 0,12 13 1,51 5 0,58 253 29,42 0 0,00 860 97,62 21 2,38 

   8 1.106 957 86,53 15 1,60 3 0,32 2 0,21 0 0,00 12 1,28 3 0,32 294 31,44 1 0,11 935 97,70 22 2,30 

   9 963 791 82,14 15 1,94 0 0,00 2 0,26 0 0,00 8 1,03 4 0,52 234 30,23 2 0,26 774 97,85 17 2,15 

  10 1.001 804 80,32 8 1,03 1 0,13 3 0,39 0 0,00 16 2,06 2 0,26 201 25,84 2 0,26 778 96,77 26 3,23 

  11 1.022 877 85,81 8 0,95 7 0,83 0 0,00 2 0,24 18 2,15 3 0,36 210 25,03 2 0,24 839 95,67 38 4,33 

  12 1.039 830 79,88 11 1,36 2 0,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 1,60 0 0,00 189 23,30 1 0,12 811 97,71 19 2,29 

  13 959 812 84,67 11 1,38 1 0,13 4 0,50 0 0,00 9 1,13 3 0,38 185 23,21 0 0,00 797 98,15 15 1,85 

  14 1.013 866 85,49 15 1,76 2 0,24 1 0,12 1 0,12 12 1,41 3 0,35 215 25,26 0 0,00 851 98,27 15 1,73 

  15 946 801 84,67 15 1,92 1 0,13 3 0,38 0 0,00 6 0,77 4 0,51 191 24,46 3 0,38 781 97,50 20 2,50 

  16 818 694 84,84 11 1,62 4 0,59 0 0,00 1 0,15 6 0,88 0 0,00 196 28,87 1 0,15 679 97,84 15 2,16 

  17 772 662 85,75 15 2,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 2,29 1 0,15 178 27,22 3 0,46 654 98,79 8 1,21 

  18 700 576 82,29 9 1,60 4 0,71 0 0,00 1 0,18 5 0,89 0 0,00 180 31,97 1 0,18 563 97,74 13 2,26 

  19 979 836 85,39 10 1,22 3 0,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 18 2,19 4 0,49 233 28,38 0 0,00 821 98,21 15 1,79 

  20 771 638 82,75 20 3,19 2 0,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 0,80 0 0,00 131 20,93 1 0,16 626 98,12 12 1,88 

  21 923 727 78,76 10 1,40 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 0,84 0 0,00 180 25,21 1 0,14 714 98,21 13 1,79 

  22 959 794 82,79 14 1,80 2 0,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 1,54 2 0,26 192 24,65 2 0,26 779 98,11 15 1,89 

  23 999 798 79,88 15 1,93 5 0,64 1 0,13 1 0,13 11 1,41 0 0,00 187 24,01 0 0,00 779 97,62 19 2,38 

  24 819 664 81,07 5 0,78 4 0,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 2,34 4 0,62 206 32,09 0 0,00 642 96,69 22 3,31 

  25 1.131 928 82,05 15 1,66 1 0,11 2 0,22 0 0,00 22 2,44 4 0,44 269 29,82 1 0,11 902 97,20 26 2,80 

  26 941 774 82,25 12 1,61 4 0,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 1,88 0 0,00 178 23,89 1 0,13 745 96,25 29 3,75 

  27 915 698 76,28 11 1,61 4 0,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,46 2 0,29 187 27,30 0 0,00 685 98,14 13 1,86 

Totali 25.904 21.341 82,38 323 1,55 82 0,39 25 0,12 12 0,06 322 1,55 63 0,30 5.490 26,40 27 0,13 20.792 97,43 549 2,57 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
SIECOLIB

10
MOV5STEL

11
LA DESTR

12
MIR

13
LEGAN

14
INTPOP

15
FRAITA

16
PDL V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 953 776 81,43 8 1,06 167 22,18 3 0,40 0 0,00 96 12,75 0 0,00 12 1,59 174 23,11 753 97,04 23 2,96 

   2 1.089 864 79,34 25 3,00 194 23,32 3 0,36 3 0,36 68 8,17 1 0,12 11 1,32 228 27,40 832 96,30 32 3,70 

   3 1.136 905 79,67 14 1,61 201 23,08 4 0,46 0 0,00 88 10,10 1 0,11 12 1,38 207 23,77 871 96,24 34 3,76 

   4 1.028 836 81,32 18 2,23 193 23,95 7 0,87 0 0,00 66 8,19 0 0,00 12 1,49 178 22,08 806 96,41 30 3,59 

   5 946 772 81,61 17 2,25 210 27,81 2 0,26 1 0,13 71 9,40 1 0,13 9 1,19 136 18,01 755 97,80 17 2,20 

   6 950 780 82,11 25 3,29 158 20,79 1 0,13 0 0,00 66 8,68 1 0,13 12 1,58 175 23,03 760 97,44 20 2,56 

   7 1.026 881 85,87 24 2,79 199 23,14 3 0,35 0 0,00 82 9,53 0 0,00 11 1,28 149 17,33 860 97,62 21 2,38 

   8 1.106 957 86,53 27 2,89 191 20,43 2 0,21 1 0,11 84 8,98 0 0,00 17 1,82 158 16,90 935 97,70 22 2,30 

   9 963 791 82,14 24 3,10 147 18,99 2 0,26 0 0,00 97 12,53 0 0,00 5 0,65 150 19,38 774 97,85 17 2,15 

  10 1.001 804 80,32 20 2,57 161 20,69 0 0,00 5 0,64 79 10,15 1 0,13 8 1,03 168 21,59 778 96,77 26 3,23 

  11 1.022 877 85,81 30 3,58 199 23,72 0 0,00 1 0,12 72 8,58 0 0,00 8 0,95 220 26,22 839 95,67 38 4,33 

  12 1.039 830 79,88 15 1,85 199 24,54 1 0,12 0 0,00 91 11,22 0 0,00 7 0,86 202 24,91 811 97,71 19 2,29 

  13 959 812 84,67 24 3,01 196 24,59 2 0,25 4 0,50 72 9,03 1 0,13 13 1,63 169 21,20 797 98,15 15 1,85 

  14 1.013 866 85,49 31 3,64 178 20,92 1 0,12 2 0,24 84 9,87 0 0,00 8 0,94 173 20,33 851 98,27 15 1,73 

  15 946 801 84,67 43 5,51 154 19,72 2 0,26 0 0,00 92 11,78 1 0,13 9 1,15 161 20,61 781 97,50 20 2,50 

  16 818 694 84,84 30 4,42 109 16,05 1 0,15 0 0,00 41 6,04 1 0,15 9 1,33 162 23,86 679 97,84 15 2,16 

  17 772 662 85,75 29 4,43 102 15,60 1 0,15 1 0,15 28 4,28 0 0,00 2 0,31 161 24,62 654 98,79 8 1,21 

  18 700 576 82,29 18 3,20 81 14,39 0 0,00 2 0,36 37 6,57 2 0,36 11 1,95 135 23,98 563 97,74 13 2,26 

  19 979 836 85,39 34 4,14 220 26,80 2 0,24 0 0,00 41 4,99 0 0,00 8 0,97 158 19,24 821 98,21 15 1,79 

  20 771 638 82,75 25 3,99 140 22,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 8,95 0 0,00 14 2,24 161 25,72 626 98,12 12 1,88 

  21 923 727 78,76 25 3,50 135 18,91 1 0,14 1 0,14 74 10,36 1 0,14 16 2,24 176 24,65 714 98,21 13 1,79 

  22 959 794 82,79 22 2,82 183 23,49 3 0,39 3 0,39 73 9,37 0 0,00 3 0,39 197 25,29 779 98,11 15 1,89 

  23 999 798 79,88 19 2,44 161 20,67 1 0,13 0 0,00 80 10,27 2 0,26 13 1,67 209 26,83 779 97,62 19 2,38 

  24 819 664 81,07 13 2,02 135 21,03 1 0,16 1 0,16 63 9,81 0 0,00 4 0,62 112 17,45 642 96,69 22 3,31 

  25 1.131 928 82,05 15 1,66 188 20,84 2 0,22 1 0,11 69 7,65 0 0,00 14 1,55 195 21,62 902 97,20 26 2,80 

  26 941 774 82,25 17 2,28 166 22,28 1 0,13 0 0,00 83 11,14 0 0,00 15 2,01 140 18,79 745 96,25 29 3,75 

  27 915 698 76,28 21 3,07 162 23,65 0 0,00 2 0,29 81 11,82 0 0,00 9 1,31 122 17,81 685 98,14 13 1,86 

Totali 25.904 21.341 82,38 613 2,95 4.529 21,78 46 0,22 28 0,13 1.934 9,30 13 0,06 272 1,31 4.576 22,01 20.792 97,43 549 2,57 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

17
SCECIVMO

18
FLI

19
UDCDC

20
PARTPIR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 953 776 81,43 82 10,89 0 0,00 13 1,73 1 0,13 753 97,04 23 2,96 

   2 1.089 864 79,34 39 4,69 1 0,12 7 0,84 1 0,12 832 96,30 32 3,70 

   3 1.136 905 79,67 78 8,96 7 0,80 6 0,69 1 0,11 871 96,24 34 3,76 

   4 1.028 836 81,32 62 7,69 3 0,37 7 0,87 0 0,00 806 96,41 30 3,59 

   5 946 772 81,61 81 10,73 1 0,13 8 1,06 1 0,13 755 97,80 17 2,20 

   6 950 780 82,11 79 10,39 4 0,53 14 1,84 4 0,53 760 97,44 20 2,56 

   7 1.026 881 85,87 79 9,19 3 0,35 11 1,28 3 0,35 860 97,62 21 2,38 

   8 1.106 957 86,53 109 11,66 5 0,53 9 0,96 2 0,21 935 97,70 22 2,30 

   9 963 791 82,14 72 9,30 3 0,39 8 1,03 1 0,13 774 97,85 17 2,15 

  10 1.001 804 80,32 88 11,31 2 0,26 10 1,29 3 0,39 778 96,77 26 3,23 

  11 1.022 877 85,81 51 6,08 3 0,36 5 0,60 0 0,00 839 95,67 38 4,33 

  12 1.039 830 79,88 67 8,26 1 0,12 9 1,11 3 0,37 811 97,71 19 2,29 

  13 959 812 84,67 91 11,42 2 0,25 10 1,25 0 0,00 797 98,15 15 1,85 

  14 1.013 866 85,49 115 13,51 2 0,24 7 0,82 1 0,12 851 98,27 15 1,73 

  15 946 801 84,67 85 10,88 1 0,13 9 1,15 1 0,13 781 97,50 20 2,50 

  16 818 694 84,84 91 13,40 0 0,00 16 2,36 0 0,00 679 97,84 15 2,16 

  17 772 662 85,75 115 17,58 0 0,00 2 0,31 1 0,15 654 98,79 8 1,21 

  18 700 576 82,29 71 12,61 1 0,18 4 0,71 1 0,18 563 97,74 13 2,26 

  19 979 836 85,39 76 9,26 3 0,37 11 1,34 0 0,00 821 98,21 15 1,79 

  20 771 638 82,75 67 10,70 1 0,16 3 0,48 0 0,00 626 98,12 12 1,88 

  21 923 727 78,76 77 10,78 2 0,28 6 0,84 2 0,28 714 98,21 13 1,79 

  22 959 794 82,79 60 7,70 2 0,26 7 0,90 2 0,26 779 98,11 15 1,89 

  23 999 798 79,88 60 7,70 4 0,51 10 1,28 0 0,00 779 97,62 19 2,38 

  24 819 664 81,07 64 9,97 1 0,16 12 1,87 2 0,31 642 96,69 22 3,31 

  25 1.131 928 82,05 93 10,31 3 0,33 7 0,78 1 0,11 902 97,20 26 2,80 

  26 941 774 82,25 94 12,62 4 0,54 16 2,15 0 0,00 745 96,25 29 3,75 

  27 915 698 76,28 64 9,34 1 0,15 8 1,17 1 0,15 685 98,14 13 1,86 

Totali 25.904 21.341 82,38 2.110 10,15 60 0,29 235 1,13 32 0,15 20.792 97,43 549 2,57 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2013
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 953 776 81,43 753 97,04 23 2,96 5 0,64 18 2,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.089 864 79,34 832 96,30 32 3,70 11 1,27 21 2,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.136 905 79,67 871 96,24 34 3,76 4 0,44 30 3,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.028 836 81,32 806 96,41 30 3,59 11 1,32 19 2,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 946 772 81,61 755 97,80 17 2,20 10 1,30 7 0,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 950 780 82,11 760 97,44 20 2,56 4 0,51 16 2,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.026 881 85,87 860 97,62 21 2,38 5 0,57 16 1,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.106 957 86,53 935 97,70 22 2,30 12 1,25 10 1,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 963 791 82,14 774 97,85 17 2,15 7 0,88 10 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 1.001 804 80,32 778 96,77 26 3,23 7 0,87 19 2,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 1.022 877 85,81 839 95,67 38 4,33 7 0,80 31 3,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.039 830 79,88 811 97,71 19 2,29 9 1,08 10 1,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 959 812 84,67 797 98,15 15 1,85 5 0,62 10 1,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.013 866 85,49 851 98,27 15 1,73 6 0,69 9 1,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 946 801 84,67 781 97,50 20 2,50 7 0,87 13 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 818 694 84,84 679 97,84 15 2,16 8 1,15 7 1,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 772 662 85,75 654 98,79 8 1,21 1 0,15 7 1,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 700 576 82,29 563 97,74 13 2,26 4 0,69 9 1,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 979 836 85,39 821 98,21 15 1,79 6 0,72 9 1,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 771 638 82,75 626 98,12 12 1,88 3 0,47 9 1,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 923 727 78,76 714 98,21 13 1,79 10 1,38 3 0,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 959 794 82,79 779 98,11 15 1,89 7 0,88 8 1,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 999 798 79,88 779 97,62 19 2,38 11 1,38 8 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 819 664 81,07 642 96,69 22 3,31 8 1,20 14 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.131 928 82,05 902 97,20 26 2,80 8 0,86 18 1,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 941 774 82,25 745 96,25 29 3,75 11 1,42 18 2,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 915 698 76,28 685 98,14 13 1,86 6 0,86 7 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 25.904 21.341 82,38 20.792 97,43 549 2,57 193 0,90 356 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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